163
153
160
171
173
170
152
155
158
159
157
161
174
172
169
164
154
151
166
167
156
150
162
168
165

Competitors by club
Simklubben Ran

Name

Andersson Kevin
Axelsson Arvid

Bach Gustav
Cakmak Havin
Cakmak Robin
Engstrom Alexandra
Frykholm Isabella
Hachem Gabrie
Harde Lisa

Hariri Hadi

Hariri Mustapha
Hjalmarsson Emil
Johansson Lindkvist Amelia
Koumbaros Nikolas
Kvakic Edina
Larsson Alva
Larsson Kim
Leidersdorff Mathilda
Malmgren Lina
Martensson Vega
Nimander Linnea
Revstedt Isabella
Seitzberg Elena
Sonesson Wilma
Sultan Yaser

Born
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2006
2001
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2006
2002
2001
2005
2007
2005

License

AJ8905

AN5303
AJ5105

BQ3405
AY0504
BI0406

BD9201
AE0105
AH7406
AH8705
AG7105
AF5306
BS1806
AR6106
CA0803
BJ8604

AC0105
AK9602
BJ4604

AS4406
BQ8802
AN2801
AX3205
AH5407
AK5105

Club

SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN

Entered events
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
2,6,10,12,16,20
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
1,5,9,15,19
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
1,3,5,7,13,15,17,19
1,5,7,9,13,15,17
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
3,5,7,9,13,15,17,19
4,6,8,10,14,16,18,20
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Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensed to: Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
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